NOVAs Outdoor Pole Mounted
Vacuum Circuit Breaker
COOPER POWER
SERIES
Automotive
Aerospace
Electrical
Truck

13
NOVAs Outdoor Pole Mounted Vacuum Circuit Breaker
Ordering guideline
•   With Current Transformer and External voltage sensors
•   With Current Transformer, Disconnector and External voltage sensors
380
93
3
6- 13
6-Ø13
1106
380
1267
1050
1022
4-Φ14x19
40
20
1602532-Φ14
40
14
219
External
voltage sensor
O  I
1050255
1022
4-Φ14x19
56
6
93
3
160
587
759
462
25
9
18
6-Ø14
40
External
voltage sensor
380 380
6-Ø13
40
14
14
NOVAs Outdoor Pole Mounted Vacuum Circuit Breaker
Cortrol unit
NOVAs Outdoor Pole Mounted Vacuum Circuit Breaker
Ordering guideline
7. Ordering guideline
Basic letters for NOVAs circuit breaker
Rated Voltage
2 = 24kV
Disconnector Option
G = w/Disconnector
N = w/o Disconnector
Tank Option
S = Stainless Steel
Q = Carbon Steel
2 = AC220V
3 = DC220V
4 = DC24V
N = w/o Motor
Motor Voltage Option
VS Option
3 = 3*IVS
6 =  3*IVS + 3*EVT
N = w/o VS
Bracket Option
F = Front Mouting(w/o EVT)
S = Side Mounting
N = w/o bracket
NS
X
X
2 6
X
NS
X
X
3G S 4
X
S
X CT Option
3 = 3*CT(600/400/200:5)
N = w/o CT
Ordering guideline
IFXDA
X
X
X
X
4 1 5
X
IFXDA
X
X
46 02 4 1 6
X
1 2 0
X
X
X
X
X
Basic Letter for FXD Agile Series Control
Control Usage Option
1 = 19 Pin for NOVAi Recloser Gen I
2 = 37 Pin for NOVAw LBS
3 = 12 Pin for NOVAs CB
4 = 37 Pin for NOVAi Recloser Gen II
Primarty Power Supply Option
0 = NONE
1 = 2 Pin for AC220V
2 = 2 Pin for AC110V
Backup Power Supply Option
0 = NONE
1 = 8Ah/24VDC Battery
2 = 18Ah/24VDC Battery
Cabinet Option
3 = Carbon Steel
4 = Stainless Steel
Voltage Sensing Option
0 = NONE
2 = 3IVS
3 = 3IVS+3EVT
6 = 6IVS
Comm. Port Option
6 = Standard RS232 + RS485 + 2xRJ45
7 = Additional IEC61850
8 = Additional IEC61850 with Fiber optic*
Comm. Module Option
0 = NONE
1 = 4G Modem
Protocol Option
4 = DNP3.0/IEC60870-5-101/IEC60870-5-104
5 = Additional IEC61850
IO Option
4 = 4IN/4OUT
5 = 8IN/4OUT
Language Option
1 = English
Packing Option
1 = Paper
2 = Wooden
ETO Option
0 = No ETO
Aux Power Supply Option
1 = 300W Aux Board
NOVAs Outdoor Pole Mounted Vacuum Circuit Breaker
Ordering guideline
© 2024 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved
Printed in China